UNOFFICIAL, COPY;

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT - CHANCERY DIVISION

BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORPORATION		92485703	
	PLAINTIFF) }	
	vs.))	
A/K/I AND/O	NE A. VINSON; VANESSA WILSON VINSON A VANESSA W. VINSON; UNKNOWN TENANTS OR OCCUPANTS; UNKNOWN OWNERS AND ECORD CLAIMANTS;	} } } }	
	DEFENDANTS	DEPT-01 RECORDING	\$23.00
	LIE PENDENS AND NOTICE O	. 106666 TRAN 3276 07/0	02/92 15148100 485707
I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was filed in the above Court on the day of,			
(i) The names of all Plaintiffs, Defendants and case number are set forth above. (ii) The court in which the action was brought is set forth above.			
(ii) The court in which the action was brought is set forth above.			
(iii) The names of the title holders of record are as follows: Dwayne A. Vinson Vanessa Wilson Vinson a/k/a Vanessa W. Vinson			
(iv)	The legal description is:	C	
THERE SUBDI	SOUTH 18 PEET 4 INCHES OF LOT 16 AND 12 OF) IN BLOCK 12 IN DAVIS AND SONS SUBJECTION OF THAT PART WESTERLY OF RIGHT OF AND PACIFIC RAILROAD OF THE SOUTH 1, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPATIONS.	DIVISION OF BLOCKS 11 AI OF WAY OF THE CHICAGO I /2 OF THE SECTION 5, TO	ND 12 IN Rock Wnship 37
TAX 1	PARCEL NUMBER: 25-05-308-047	·C	
(v)	The common address or location of the	property is: 92485	703
	9238 S. Justine Street Chicago, IL 60620		

- (vi) Identification of the mortgage sought to be foreclosed:
 - a) Mortgagors:
 Dwayne A. Vinson
 Vanessa Wilson Vinson a/k/a Vanessa W. Vinson
 - b) Mortgagee: The First Mortgage Corporation

c) Date of mortgage: September 28, 1987

d) Date and place of recording: October 6, 1987 Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois

e) Document Number: 87542035

SIGNATURE:

Attorney of Record ERNEST J. CODILIS, JR.

THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:

MAIL TO: BOX 70

MAIL TO: CODILIS & ASSOCIATES, P.C.